
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201001250000
24070

01/25/2010
01:08:31 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AKINS KEVIN Instr
#:20080130000
038870

201003230000
83620

03/23/2010
08:33:33 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANG
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20071127000
537800

201011180003
87250

11/18/2010
10:49:39 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MUSGROVE
JUNE MEAD

Instr
#:20050223000
085930

201006160001
90710

06/16/2010
10:30:55 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ONEWEST
BANK

Instr
#:20070329000
141890

201006090001
82060

06/09/2010
12:25:09 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROY DONALD
J

Instr
#:20090730000
291840

201007150002
25400

07/15/2010
01:04:48 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LENTINE
ANDREA C

Instr
#:20080509000
191570

201007300002
44150

07/30/2010
02:38:55 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIS
JEREMY

Instr
#:20090828000
332660

201007300002
44160

07/30/2010
02:38:56 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIS
JEREMY

Instr
#:20080520000
206010

201010080003
35710

10/08/2010
01:30:30 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
DAVID T

201010080003
35730

10/08/2010
01:30:32 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WYNN DENISE

201011020003
67210

11/02/2010
01:56:56 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICKFORD
FRANCIS E

201010290003
63660

10/29/2010
01:51:47 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELDON
DANIEL
SCOTT

Instr
#:20100211000
042470

201011290003
97770

11/29/2010
11:26:31 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REYER
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20080118000
025640

201011180003
87260

11/18/2010
10:49:40 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COMER
JOSEPH L

Instr
#:20060920000
466430



201001080000
08480

01/08/2010
01:55:19 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

32 48 Instr
#:20070517000
230480

Lot#:601
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201001080000
08690

01/08/2010
02:42:16 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES R&D
PROPERTIES
INC

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:266 Pg:47
Instr
#:19891114000
321380

Other:SEE
INST

201002110000
42470

02/11/2010
01:11:51 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON
DANIEL
SCOTT

39 10 Lot#:26
Book:39 Pg:10
Sub:HIGHLAN
D RIDGE

201002250000
56950

02/25/2010
02:33:09 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE
PATRICIA A

14 42 Lot#:69
Book:14 Pg:42
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE III

201003180000
79760

03/18/2010
12:55:31 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Other:SEE
INST

201005260001
66870

05/26/2010
10:22:05 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

34 117 Instr
#:20100318000
079760

Lot#:140
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201007010002
10590

07/01/2010
12:37:36 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

10 104 Instr
#:20090911000
349380

Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:10
Pg:104
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
FIRST
SECTOR

201008050002
51150

08/05/2010
02:09:34 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTON
ROBERT

16 89 Lot#:30
Book:16 Pg:89
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR

201008250002
72610

08/25/2010
08:21:29 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANNIE MAE 38 149 Instr
#:20080312000
101460

Lot#:108
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201009090002
92340

09/09/2010
08:32:29 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIELS
KEITH M

39 9 Lot#:3 Book:39
Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201009130002
97360

09/13/2010
01:11:24 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FANNIE MAE 7 115 Instr
#:20071003000
461950

Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:115
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB FIRST
ADDITION



201010290003
63670

10/29/2010
01:51:48 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON
DANIEL
SCOTT

39 10 Lot#:26
Book:39 Pg:10
Sub:HIGHLAN
D RIDGE

201001260000
25650

01/26/2010
01:50:33 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20090730000
291840

Other:SEE
INST

201001260000
25650

01/26/2010
01:50:33 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20090730000
291840

Other:SEE
INST

201007200002
30330

07/20/2010
11:07:38 AM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY DONALD
J

29 68 Lot#:48
Book:29 Pg:68
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201009010002
83100

09/01/2010
04:00:32 PM

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANGEL
WILLIAM P

40 5 Lot#:28 Lot:B
Book:40 Pg:5
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 5
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-31
FINAL PLAT


