Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201001250000 24070	01/25/2010 01:08:31 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AKINS KEVIN					Instr #:20080130000 038870	·
201003230000 83620	03/23/2010 08:33:33 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANG MICHAEL S					Instr #:20071127000 537800	
201011180003 87250	11/18/2010 10:49:39 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MUSGROVE JUNE MEAD					Instr #:20050223000 085930	
201006160001 90710	06/16/2010 10:30:55 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ONEWEST BANK					Instr #:20070329000 141890	
201006090001 82060	06/09/2010 12:25:09 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY DONALD					Instr #:20090730000 291840	
201007150002 25400	07/15/2010 01:04:48 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LENTINE ANDREA C					Instr #:20080509000 191570	
201007300002 44150	07/30/2010 02:38:55 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIS JEREMY					Instr #:20090828000 332660	
201007300002 44160	07/30/2010 02:38:56 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIS JEREMY					Instr #:20080520000 206010	
201010080003 35710	10/08/2010 01:30:30 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS DAVID T						
201010080003 35730	10/08/2010 01:30:32 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WYNN DENISE						
201011020003 67210	11/02/2010 01:56:56 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICKFORD FRANCIS E						
201010290003 63660	10/29/2010 01:51:47 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON DANIEL SCOTT					Instr #:20100211000 042470	
201011290003 97770	11/29/2010 11:26:31 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REYER CHRISTOPHE R D					Instr #:20080118000 025640	
201011180003 87260	11/18/2010 10:49:40 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COMER JOSEPH L					Instr #:20060920000 466430	

201001080000 08480	01/08/2010 01:55:19 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		32	48	Instr #:20070517000 230480	Lot#:601 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201001080000 08690	01/08/2010 02:42:16 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	R&D PROPERTIES INC				Bk Type:REAL Bk:266 Pg:47 Instr #:19891114000 321380	Other:SEE INST
201002110000 42470	02/11/2010 01:11:51 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELDON DANIEL SCOTT		39	10		Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:10 Sub:HIGHLAN D RIDGE
201002250000 56950	02/25/2010 02:33:09 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE PATRICIA A		14	42		Lot#:69 Book:14 Pg:42 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE III
201003180000 79760	03/18/2010 12:55:31 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					Other:SEE INST
201005260001 66870	05/26/2010 10:22:05 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		34	117	Instr #:20100318000 079760	Lot#:140 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201007010002 10590	07/01/2010 12:37:36 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		10	104	Instr #:20090911000 349380	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:10 Pg:104 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS FIRST SECTOR
201008050002 51150	08/05/2010 02:09:34 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTON ROBERT		16	89		Lot#:30 Book:16 Pg:89 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR
201008250002 72610	08/25/2010 08:21:29 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FANNIE MAE		38	149	Instr #:20080312000 101460	Lot#:108 Book:38 Pg:149 Sub:SHELBY FARMS FINAL PLAT
201009090002 92340	09/09/2010 08:32:29 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIELS KEITH M		39	9		Lot#:3 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201009130002 97360	09/13/2010 01:11:24 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FANNIE MAE		7	115	Instr #:20071003000 461950	Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:115 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB FIRST ADDITION

201010290003 63670	10/29/2010 01:51:48 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELDON DANIEL SCOTT		39	10		Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:10 Sub:HIGHLAN D RIDGE
201001260000 25650	01/26/2010 01:50:33 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20090730000 291840	Other:SEE INST
	01/26/2010 01:50:33 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20090730000 291840	Other:SEE INST
201007200002 30330	07/20/2010 11:07:38 AM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY DONALD		29	68		Lot#:48 Book:29 Pg:68 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201009010002 83100	09/01/2010 04:00:32 PM	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANGEL WILLIAM P		40	5		Lot#:28 Lot:B Book:40 Pg:5 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 5 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-31 FINAL PLAT